2014-2015 BUS ROUTES

MISSILE BASE-FEED LOT ROUTE

Bus Stop #1 - MissileBase Turnaround - 7:25 AM/3:28 PM
Bus Stop #2 - Marylynn Lane - 7:28 AM/3:25 PM

Bus Stop #3 - Aguirre Lane - 7:42 AM/3:14 PM

Bus Stop #4 - Hollis Rd. - 7:38 AM/3:11 PM

Bus Stop #5 - Experiment Station - 7:47 AM/3:14 PM

ESTANCIA ROUTE

Bus Stop #1 - Davis Ranch - 7:23 AM/3:22 PM
Bus Stop #2 - Escondido - 7:28 AM/3:25 PM

Bus Stop #3 -Little Crow - 7:31 AM/3:30 PM

PRESCHOOL and KINDERGARTEN ROUTE
Pick Up/PreSchool Drop Oﬂ'/Kindergamen Drop Off

Bus Stop # 0 - Hollis Rd. - 7:40 AM/10:50 AM/

Bus Stop #1 - Discovery Ln. Mailboxes - 7:45 AM/10:55 AM/3:00 PM
Bus Stop #2 - Pioneer Way Mailboxes - 7:47 AM/10:53 AM/3:02 PM
Bus Stop #3 - Treasure Rd. Mailboxes - 7:49 AM/10:55 AM/3:05 PM
Bus Stop #4 - Corral Dr. Corner - 7:50 AM/10:56 AM/3:07 PM

Bus Stop #5 - Freedom Rd. Mailboxes - 7:51 AM/10:57 AM/3:08 PM
Bust Stop#6-Colony Dr. Mailboxes (South) - 7:53 AM/10:59 AM/3:10 PM

Bus Stop # 7 -Bronco Mailboxes - 7:55 AM/11:01 AM/3:12 PM
Bus Stop #8 - 1st Mailboxes on Colony Rd. - 7:57 AM/11:03 AM/3:14 PM
Bus Stop #9 -2nd Mailboxes on Colony Rd. - 7:57 AM/11:03 AM/3:14 PM

Bus Stop #10 - Park on Prospector Rd. - 7:58 AM/11:04 AM/3:15 PM

*EVERY WEDNESDAY DROP OFF TIMES ARE 1 HOUR EARLY FOR GRADES K-8TH*

Please arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes prior to pick up/drop off times.
Bus route times may vary due to traffic and weather conditions.

Revised 07/18/14




